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program
Int prog Veszélyezt

etettHHMagán HHHÉv- 
ismétlő

SNI/A SNI/B BTMGyvk Lemorzs Ref Kat Hit gy Erk Angol

alsó
1.a 17 17 00 04 40 6 60 0 0 010 10 0 14 14 0 0 3 3 0

1.b 17 34 00 03 70 10 160 0 0 014 24 0 5 19 1 1 0 11 14 0

2.a 14 48 00 04 110 10 260 1 1 0 4 414 38 0 8 27 1 0 6 20 0

2.b 15 63 00 03 140 11 370 1 1 1 6 1013 51 0 9 36 1 0 6 26 0

3.a 20 83 00 1 13 170 14 510 1 2 1 3 1318 69 0 10 46 3 4 0 7 33 0

3.b 19 102 00 1 26 230 10 610 2 1 2 7 2017 86 0 13 59 3 7 0 3 36 0

4.a 14 116 00 3 51 240 10 710 2 1 3 7 2711 97 0 7 66 2 9 0 5 41 0

4.b 14 130 00 3 83 270 10 810 1 3 1 4 7 3412 109 0 10 76 9 0 4 45 0

felső
5.a 17 147 00 1 93 300 11 920 3 4 5 3914 123 0 10 86 1 10 0 6 51 0

5.b 19 166 00 4 132 320 16 1080 3 4 1 4018 141 0 11 97 3 13 0 5 56 0

6.a 19 185 00 4 173 350 12 1200 2 5 1 5 6 4615 156 0 14 111 3 16 0 2 58 0

6.b 17 202 00 3 201 360 12 1320 1 6 5 5 5114 170 0 11 122 2 18 0 4 62 0

7.a 17 219 00 3 231 370 14 1460 2 8 2 7 3 5415 185 0 14 136 2 20 0 1 63 0

8.a 16 235 00 5 28372 12 1582 2 1 9 1 8 5 5912 197 0 12 148 1 21 0 3 66 0

8.b 15 250 00 9 37374 14 1721 3 4 13 1 9 2 6114 211 0 8 156 1 22 0 6 72 0


